No. Country Title First name Last name E-mail Pictue

1|Albania Ms Aurela Stepa aurelazorba@yahoo.com

2|Albania Ms Lindita Doku eni.dokuu@gmail.com
Bosnia and Herzegovina

3 Ms Biljana Kuzmanovic kuzmanovicbiljanal978 @gmail.com
Bulgaria

4 Ms Elena Aleksandrova alexandrova.elena@gmail.com
Bulgaria

5 Ms Rilka Angelova rilka37@abv.bg
Croatia

6 Ms Ana Marinic marinic_ana@yahoo.com
Croatia

7 Ms Ana Perak ana.perak@email.t-com.hr




Croatia

8 Mr Zoran Ljubic¢ zoran.ljubic@st.t-com.hr
Macedonia
9 Ms Nada Molerovi¢ nada_molerovic@yahoo.com
Macedonia
10 Mrs Lepa Sokolovska lepasokolovska@yahoo.com
Montenegro
11 Ms Biljana Culafi¢ biljana.culafic68 @gmail.com
Montenegro
12 Ms Ivana Séepanovié scepanovic_ivana@yahoo.com
Serbia
13 Mr Dejan Nesié paracin.nesic@open.telekom.rs
Slovenia
14 Ms Fikreta Markovi¢ fikreta.markovic@guest.arnes.si




Croatia

15 Ms Natasa Holcinger natasa.holcinger@duzs.hr
Croatia

16 Mr Igor Mili¢ igor.milic@duzs.hr
Croatia

17 Mr Zavisa Simac zavisa.simac@duzs.hr




